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2. Ward 24, precinct 5 of the 47th alcoholic beverages
district, which at all times shall be coterminous with the 46th legislative district in
the Legislative Districting Plan of 2002 as ordered by the Maryland Court of Appeals
on June 21, 2002.

(ii) The Board may not transfer or issue a license in the 46th
Alcoholic Beverages District, which at all times shall be coterminous with the 46th
Legislative District in the Legislative Districting Plan of 2002 as ordered by the
Maryland Court of Appeals on June 21, 2002, if the transfer or issuance would result
in:

1.  The licensed premises being located within 300 feet of the
nearest point of a church or a school; or

2.  The licensed premises being located closer to the nearest
point of a church or a school than the licensed premises was on June 1, 2004,

(iii) Additional Baltimore City license privileges for Class B beer,
wine and liquor licenses issued in the 47th alcoholic beverages district in Baltimore
City are as provided in § 6-201(d) of this article.

(d) (1) The license provisions in this subsection apply to the 39th alcoholic
beverages district, which are the following defined areas in Baltimore City:

(i) Wards 4, 17, 18, and 22 in their entirety;
(ii)) Ward 3, precinct 2;

(ii1) Ward 3, that part of precinct 1 that is north of a line running
along the center of Bank Street from Central Avenue to Broadway;

(iv) Ward 5, that part of precinct 1 that is west of a line running
along the center of Central Avenue from Orleans Street to Fayette Street;

(v) Ward 26, precincts 38 through 45, inclusive; and

(vi) Ward 27, precincts 8 through 40, inclusive, and 58 through 77,
inclusive.

(2) Notwithstanding any other provision of this section or any regulation
of the Board of License Commissioners of Baltimore City, a Class B beer and wine
license may be issued in or transferred into the 43rd alcoholic beverages district or
the 39th alcoholic beverages district for use in conjunction with a retail seafood
facility that is a permanent bona fide raw bar.

(8) If a license issued under this subsection is issued in or transferred
into the 43rd alcoholic beverages district or the 39th alcoholic beverages district, the
license may not be transferred to any other location.

(e) (1) Except as provided in paragraph (2) of this subsection, a license for
the sale of alcoholic beverages may not be transferred into, or transferred to a
different location within the following areas of the 46th legislative district:
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